Tax Refund Docket

Judge Debtor

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, December 19, 2024

Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

1759 SWE

2453 SWE

2368 SWE

1878 SWE

0522 SWE

0490 SWE

0203 SWE

Page 1 of 1

BUSTILLOS, A

LEWIS, R

HERNANDEZ, A

DAVIS, C

HARRISON, M

BATISTE JR, G

FREEMAN, M

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEINART LAW
FIRM

MAXWELL LAW
GROUP

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

RUBIN AND
ASSOCIATES
PC

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

Trustee Modification (2023
Refund)

Trustee Modification (2023
Refund)

Trustee Modification (2023
Refund)

Trustee Modification (2023
Refund)

Trustee Modification (2023
Refund)

Trustee Modification (2023
Refund)

Trustee Modification (2023
Refund)

Excess Refund: $3771.00

Excess Refund: $2766.00

Excess Refund: $3495.00

Recd Amended Objection filed by

Debtor on 11/20/2024 spl;

Recd Resp filed on 6/24/2024 spl;
LETTER FROM IRS/UNDER
INVESTIGATION

Excess Refund: $5,844.00

Excess Refund: $1511.00

Excess Refund: $2090.00

Excess Refund: $3439.00

Total # Case on Docket:7
Printed: Tuesday, December 10, 2024 at 11:54 am



