Tax Refund Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, December 19, 2024

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

			· · ·			
1759	SWE	BUSTILLOS, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Trustee Modification (2023 Refund)	Excess Refund: \$3771.00
2453	SWE	LEWIS, R	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Trustee Modification (2023 Refund)	Excess Refund: \$2766.00
2368	SWE	HERNANDEZ, A	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Trustee Modification (2023 Refund)	Excess Refund: \$3495.00
1878	SWE	DAVIS, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Trustee Modification (2023 Refund)	Recd Amended Objection filed by Debtor on 11/20/2024 spl;
						Recd Resp filed on 6/24/2024 spl; LETTER FROM IRS/UNDER INVESTIGATION
						Excess Refund: \$5,844.00
0522	SWE	HARRISON, M	MAXWELL LAW GROUP	8:30:00AM	Trustee Modification (2023 Refund)	Excess Refund: \$1511.00
0490	SWE	BATISTE JR, G	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Trustee Modification (2023 Refund)	Excess Refund: \$2090.00
0203	SWE	FREEMAN, M	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	Trustee Modification (2023 Refund)	Excess Refund: \$3439.00
						Total # Case on Deskati

Total # Case on Docket:7

Printed: Tuesday, December 10, 2024 at 11:54 am

Page 1 of 1